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RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List
to

RFP No. 901962
for

Privileged Access Management Solution

Networking/Bidders Conference Held December 8, 2020
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Dell Technologies
1 Dell Way

Round Rock, TX 78682
	Stacie Becker
	Phone: 512-725-3007

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Stacie_Becker@dell.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Clango, Inc.

2107 Wilson Blvd.

Arlington, VA 22201
	Blake Chamlee
	Phone: 571-455-3884

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bchamlee@clango.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	Thycotic Software LLC
	Maggie Yue
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: maggie.yue@thycotic.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	4. 
	Techdemocracy LLC
Corporate Place South, Suite #110

Piscataway, NJ 08854
	Sushil Madhukar
	Phone: 470-881-0096

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Sushil.Madhukar@TechDemocracy.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	5. 
	Dell Technologies
	Trevor Azavedo
	Phone: 530-830-3427

	
	
	
	E-Mail: trevor_azavedo@dell.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6. 
	Presidium Solutions LLC
503 Seaver Dr. 

Mill Valley, CA 94941
	Charles Drum
	Phone: 415-595-9512

	
	
	
	E-Mail: cdrum@presidiumllc.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	7. 
	One Identity Specialist at Dell
	Cynthia Dolloff
	Phone: 512-720-3139

	
	
	
	E-Mail: cynthia.dolloff@dell.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	8. 
	One Identity
4 Polaris Way

Aliso Viejo, CA
	Jennifer Sierra
	Phone: 949-616-1971

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jennifer.sierra@oneidentity.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	9. 
	Techdemocracy LLC

Corporate Place South, Suite #110

Piscataway, NJ 08854
	Ravindra Neriyanuri
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ravindra.neriyanuri@techdemocracy.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	10. 
	Clango, Inc.

2107 Wilson Blvd.

Arlington, VA 22201
	Joel Hercik
	Phone: 469-667-7560

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jhercik@clango.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	11. 
	Optiv Security
3875 Hopyard Rd, Suite 145

Pleasonton, CA 94588
	Santy Molano
	Phone: 925-321-1415

	
	
	
	E-Mail: santy.molano@optiv.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	12. 
	Cyberark
	Bruce Johnson
	Phone: 405-496-9902

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bruce.johnson@cyberark.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	13. 
	Cyberark
	Chris Macias
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	14. 
	Cape Romain Solutions Inc.


	David Lenshyn
	Phone: 703.652.4411 x 407

	
	
	
	E-Mail: david.lenshyn@crsi-us.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	15. 
	Intervision
2270 Martin Ave

Santa Clara, CA 95050
	Joe Carmack 
	Phone: 408-836-0771

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jcarmack@intervision.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	16. 
	Optiv

	Kurtis Kreh
	Phone: 949-929-5878

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Kurtis.Kreh@optiv.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	17. 
	Optiv
	Mark Bracy
	Phone: 863-409-8788

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Mark.Bracy@optiv.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 



VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901962 – Privileged Access Management Solution

Below is the Vendor Bid List for this project consisting of vendors who have responded to RFP No. 901962.  This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm. 
This RFP is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.
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BeyondTrust Jared Zimprich         jzimprich@beyondtrust.com

BeyondTrust Sam Martin smartin@beyondtrust.com 

BeyondTrust Robert Phares rphares@beyondtrust.com

CA Technologies  David Long        

david.long@broadcom.com

Cape Romain Solutions Inc. David Lenshyn david.lenshyn@crsi-us.com

Clango Joel Hercik jhercik@clango.com

Clango Blake Chamlee bchamlee@clango.com

Centrify Michael Farrales michael.farrales@centrify.com

CyberArk Chris Macias        

chris.macias@cyberark.com

Cyberark Bruce Johnson bruce.johnson@cyberark.com

Dell Stacie Becker Stacie_Becker@dell.com

Dell  Trevor Azavedo trevor_azavedo@dell.com

Intervision Joe Carmack  jcarmack@intervision.com

Microsoft John Reinecke        

John.Reinecke@microsoft.com

ManangeEngine Krishna Kiran krishnakiran.p@zohocorp.com

Optiv Santy Molano Santy.Molano@optiv.com

Optiv Kurtis Kreh Kurtis.Kreh@optiv.com

Optiv Mark Bracy Mark.Bracy@optiv.com

Presidium Solutions LLC Charles Drum cdrum@presidiumllc.com

One Identity Specialist at Dell Cynthia Dolloff cynthia.dolloff@dell.com

One Identity Jennifer Sierra jennifer.sierra@oneidentity.com

Techdemocracy  Ravindra Neriyanuri ravindra.neriyanuri@techdemocracy.com

Techdemocracy  Sushil Madhukar Sushil.Madhukar@TechDemocracy.com

Thycotic Software LLC Maggie Yue maggie.yue@thycotic.com

Thycotic Yolanda Curtis        

yolanda.curtis@thycotic.com
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